
 

 

 

L-­‐Series	
  –	
  In-­‐line,	
  Low	
  Flow	
  Applications	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Model	
  

	
  
Height	
  

inches	
  
(cm)	
  

	
  
Diameter	
  
inches	
  (cm)	
  

	
  
Both	
  Ends	
  
Connection	
  

	
  
Silica	
  Gel	
  lbs	
  

(kg)	
  

Carbon	
  
Weight	
  lbs	
  

(kg)	
  

Maximum	
  
Adsorption	
  
Capacity	
  

fl.	
  ounces	
  (mL)	
  

Maximum	
  Air	
  
Flow	
  	
  
cfm	
  

Maximum	
  
Reservoir	
  Fluid	
  

Flow	
  gpm	
  

	
  

Type	
  of	
  Medium	
  

L-­‐141	
   5.5	
  (14.0)	
   2	
  (5.1)	
   ½"	
  FNPT	
   0.2	
  (0.1)	
   	
   1.35	
  (39)	
   4	
   30	
   100%	
  Silica	
  Gel	
  

L-­‐142	
   8.5	
  (21.6)	
   2	
  (5.1)	
   ½"	
  FNPT	
   0.3	
  (0.1)	
   	
   2.32	
  (68)	
   6	
   45	
   100%	
  Silica	
  Gel	
  

L-­‐143	
   5.5	
  (14.0)	
   3.25	
  (8.3)	
   ½"	
  FNPT	
   0.8	
  (0.4)	
   	
   4.91	
  (145)	
   10	
   75	
   100%	
  Silica	
  Gel	
  

L-­‐144	
   8.5	
  (21.6)	
   3.25	
  (8.3)	
   ½"	
  FNPT	
   1.2	
  (0.5)	
   	
   7.87	
  (232)	
   10	
   75	
   100%	
  Silica	
  Gel	
  

L-­‐241	
   5.5	
  (14.0)	
   2	
  (5.1)	
   ½"	
  FNPT	
   	
   0.1	
  (.05)	
   	
   6	
   45	
   100%	
  Activated	
  Carbon	
  

L-­‐242	
   8.5	
  (21.6)	
   2	
  (5.1)	
   ½"	
  FNPT	
   	
   0.2	
  (0.1)	
   	
   6	
   45	
   100%	
  Activated	
  Carbon	
  

L-­‐243	
   5.5	
  (14.0)	
   3.24	
  (8.2)	
   ½"	
  FNPT	
   	
   0.4	
  (0.2)	
   	
   6	
   45	
   100%	
  Activated	
  Carbon	
  

L-­‐244	
   8.5	
  (21.6)	
   3.24	
  (8.2)	
   ½"	
  FNPT	
   	
   0.8	
  (0.4)	
   	
   6	
   45	
   100%	
  Activated	
  Carbon	
  

L-­‐344	
   8.5	
  (21.6)	
   3.25	
  (8.3)	
   ½"	
  FNPT	
   0.9	
  (0.4)	
   n/a	
   4.91	
  (145)	
   6	
   45	
  
33%	
  Activated	
  Carbon	
  

67%	
  Silica	
  Gel	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
Distributed	
  by:	
  Delta	
  Adsorbents,	
  www.DeltaAdsorbents.com,	
  ,	
  CustomerService@DeltaAdsorbents.com,	
  630-­‐980-­‐5205	
  

630-980-5205	
  


